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Manufacturers’ Representative

Jason MacKenzie
Managing Partner
604 868 0466
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Bryan Jones
Associate Partner
604-833-6510
bjones@equipcoltd.com
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Associate Partner
604 839 5641
phuneault@equipcoltd.com
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Brian Muchowski
Shipper / Receiver
604-259-9717
bmuchowski@equipcoltd.com
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Miles Murray
Business Development Manager
604-671-4844
mmurray @equipcoltd.com

Carol Chambers
Inside Sales
604-259-7651

cchambers@equipcoltd.com

Eric Pierce
Outside Sales
236-970-1391
epierce @equipcoltd.com

Jennifer Medwid

Julian Miller
Inside Sales
604-259-0682

jmiller@equipcoltd.com

Inside Sales
250-248-7946
jmedwid @equipcoltd.com

Reade Gripich
Inside Sales
604-259-9833

rgripich@equipcoltd.com

Rob Lipp

Inside Sales
604-259-4471
rlipp@equipcoltd.com

Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton

Marty Muchowski
Logistics
604-259-7669
mmuchowski@equipcoltd.com

Randall Uttaro
Shipper / Receiver
236-480-0496 ext. 109
ruttaro@equipcoltd.com

Sean Dyer

Inside Sales

604-259-7629
sdyer@equipcoltd.com

Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Montréal |
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Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton | Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Montréal | Halifax
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